
Puesto Dorsal Licencia Nombre Tiempo Año Club S
1 311 AG 764126 RAMIREZ CARBALLO, NOA 16:29 2000 Atletismo Cuntis F
2 326 GA 717195 CAJIDE CASTRO, ALBA 17:03 1998 Atletismo Cuntis F
3 331 GA 717357 SOMOZA COPA, CELIA 18:00 1998 C.P. Casas F
4 329 GA 764712 GARCIA PRIETO, NOA MARIA 18:04 1999 At Vila de Cangas F
5 314 AG 766241 HERNANDEZ ESPIÑO, SIDNNEY 18:36 2000 Atletismo Cuntis F
6 324 AG 764127 TORRES REY, CLAUDIA 19:27 2000 Atletismo Cuntis F
7 323 AG 9651 FERNANDEZ PRIETO, NATALIA 19:52 2001 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal F
8 313 AG 765503 ABDULKADER SANDE, SARA 20:22 2000 Atletismo Cuntis F
9 306 AG 767652 NOVAS BARRAL, ALEX 20:40 2001 Atletismo Cuntis M

10 302 AG 764183 OBENZA OTERO, ANDRES 20:49 2000 At Vila de Cangas M
11 318 AG 766792 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, IRIA 20:50 2000 At Vila de Cangas F
12 330 GA 764746 NUÑEZ FRANCO, LAURA 21:10 1999 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega F
13 316 AG 766698 HERNANDEZ ARIAS, LORENA 21:23 2000 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega F
14 317 AG 765502 FONTAN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 22:12 2000 Atletismo Cuntis F
15 328 AG 766130 GARCIA PAPIN, SARA 23:07 1999 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA F
16 319 AG 136677 SANCHEZ PARDO, NATALIA 26:50 2000 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO F
17 320 AG 765485 LOPEZ VIZCAINO, AROA 27:09 2001 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA F

308 AG 767541 CASTILLO DEL VALLE, NEOLFI DNF 1998 Atletismo Cuntis M
309 AG 766239 NOVAS BARRAL, EMILIO DQ.230.6 1998 Atletismo Cuntis M
301 AG 127754 ARIAS VIEITEZ, JAIME DQ.230.6 2000 Atletismo Cuntis M
312 AG 764128 RIVAS IGLESIAS, IRIA DNS 2001 Atletismo Cuntis F
315 AG 767099 FANDIÑO RODRIGUEZ, ANA DNS 2000 At Vila de Cangas F
322 AG 767101 CHAPELA PENA, UXIA DNS 2001 At Vila de Cangas F
321 AG 766308 ABAL RODRIGUEZ, NOA DNS 2000 Atletismo Cuntis F
327 GA 717186 ESCARIZ MELLA, CARMEN DNS 1998 Atletismo Cuntis F
325 AG 766240 VILLAVERDE TOURIÑO, PAULA DNS 2000 Atletismo Cuntis F
303 AG 127762 ESCARIZ MELLA, JAVIER DNS 2001 Atletismo Cuntis M
304 AG 767197 DE LA TORRE CANCELA, ISMAEL DNS 2000 Atletismo Cuntis M
305 AG 127763 FERNÁNDEZ SOBRAL, NICOLÁS DNS 2000 Atletismo Cuntis M

2º Circuito Josefina Romero de Marcha Atlética
3 km Infantil – Cadete
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

Cat



Clasificación Femenina

Puesto Dorsal Licencia Nombre Tiempo Año Club
1 311 AG 764126 RAMIREZ CARBALLO, NOA 16:29 2000 Atletismo Cuntis
2 326 GA 717195 CAJIDE CASTRO, ALBA 17:03 1998 Atletismo Cuntis
3 331 GA 717357 SOMOZA COPA, CELIA 18:00 1998 C.P. Casas
4 329 GA 764712 GARCIA PRIETO, NOA MARIA 18:04 1999 At Vila de Cangas
5 314 AG 766241 HERNANDEZ ESPIÑO, SIDNNEY 18:36 2000 Atletismo Cuntis
6 324 AG 764127 TORRES REY, CLAUDIA 19:27 2000 Atletismo Cuntis
7 323 AG 9651 FERNANDEZ PRIETO, NATALIA 19:52 2001 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
8 313 AG 765503 ABDULKADER SANDE, SARA 20:22 2000 Atletismo Cuntis
9 318 AG 766792 RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRO, IRIA 20:50 2000 At Vila de Cangas

10 330 GA 764746 NUÑEZ FRANCO, LAURA 21:10 1999 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
11 316 AG 766698 HERNANDEZ ARIAS, LORENA 21:23 2000 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
12 317 AG 765502 FONTAN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 22:12 2000 Atletismo Cuntis
13 328 AG 766130 GARCIA PAPIN, SARA 23:07 1999 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA

2º Circuito Josefina Romero de Marcha Atlética
3 km Infantil – Cadete

Cat



Clasificación Masculina
Puesto Dorsal Licencia Nombre Tiempo Año Club

1 306 AG 767652 NOVAS BARRAL, ALEX 20:40 2001 Atletismo Cuntis
2 302 AG 764183 OBENZA OTERO, ANDRES 20:49 2000 At Vila de Cangas

2º Circuito Josefina Romero de Marcha Atlética
3 km Infantil – Cadete
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